
No. 

22 

33 

44 

51 

55 

66 

67 

76 

79 

87 

89 

91 

95 

97 

98 

105 

119 

121 

125 

139 

140 

151 

183 

191 

215 

223 

Name 

Max Carlsson 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Ella Westung 

Emil Nordberg 

Ella Haukås 

Vincent Lestander 

Ville Löfgren 

Malte Sundberg 

Ludvig Andersson 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Rasmus Broman 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Brage Stenersen 

Alfred Bergmark 

Lilly Granström 

Lili Näslund 

Ville Häggkvist 

Joel Strand 

Albin Djärv 

Daniel Lindholm 

Petter Fahlman 

Felix Nordberg 

Eddie Nilsson 

Jonte Bergström 

Knut Norberg 

Hugo Eliasson 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Transponder 

15353840 

11605387 

11819629 

10212506 

1032333 

225406 

244792 

628701 

373568 

12626476 

13883721 

1459082 

27003 

14698859 

5910018 

563922 

296044 

13379118 

2430732 

3425481 

9227156 

13293791 

10546685 

886150 

12175094 

14007377 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

S125 Trollringen 0,750 km 


