



No.	Name	Class	Transponder	Nat/State	Sponsor
22	Max Carlsson	Senior 125	15353840	SWEDEN	
33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	11605387	SWEDEN	
44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	11819629	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	10212506	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå
55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	1032333	NORWAY	
66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	225406	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	244792	SWEDEN	
76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	628701	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	373568	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	12626476	SWEDEN	
89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	13883721	SWEDEN	
91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	1459082	SWEDEN	
95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	27003	NORWAY	
97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	14698859	SWEDEN	
98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	5910018	SWEDEN	
105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	563922	SWEDEN	
119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	296044	SWEDEN	
121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	13379118	NORWAY	
125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	2430732	SWEDEN	
139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	3425481	SWEDEN	
140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	9227156	SWEDEN	
151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	13293791	SWEDEN	Nordkonsult i Luleå
183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	10546685	SWEDEN	RMN Motorsport
191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	886150	SWEDEN	
215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	12175094	SWEDEN	
223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	14007377	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT